
Stowe School, Buckingham 
(Residential 7-12 and 13-17 years)

All English - Senior  (13-17)
Our residential All English course is packed full of 
exciting educational sessions designed to build 
knowledge, skills and confidence.  21 hours of 
structured English language activities including
classroom lessons and performance projects, plus 6
hrs of active session; team-building; evening events 
every night; 1½ day excursion per week.

Length of 
course

Dates Fees

2 weeks
08.07-21.07
22.07-04.08
29.07-11.08

£2630

3 weeks
08.07-28.07
22.07-11.08

£3900

4 weeks 08.07-04.08 £5170

5 weeks 08.07-11.08 £6440

All English - Exam (13-17)
We offer residential IELTS and Cambridge exam 
preparation courses (CAE and FCE). For FCE and 
CAE, the student takes the exam on site. 21 hours of 
structured learning (11 hrs Exam English, 10 hrs 
English Skills), plus 6 hrs of active session; team-
building; evening events every night; 1½ day excursion
per week.

Length of 
course

Dates Fees

2 weeks
08.07-21.07
22.07-04.08
29.07-11.08

£2630

3 weeks
08.07-28.07
22.07-11.08

£3900

4 weeks 08.07-04.08 £5170

5 weeks 08.07-11.08 £6440
CAE/FCE exam fee of £185 not included.

All English - Junior (7-12)
Our residential All English course is packed full of 
exciting educational sessions designed to give juniors 
the knowledge, skills and confidence they need.  21 
hours of structured learning and activities (English 
tuition and Performance Project, 6 hrs Active session);
team-building; evening events every night; 1½ day 
excursion per week.

Length of course Dates Fees

2 weeks
08.07-21.07
22.07-04.08
29.07-11.08

£2630

3 weeks
08.07-28.07
22.07-11.08

£3900

4 weeks 08.07-04.08 £5170

5 weeks 08.07-11.08 £6440

Scanbrit, Bournemouth 
(Homestay 13-17 years)

All English - Senior  (13-17)
This homestay course is packed full of exciting 
educational sessions designed to build knowledge, 
skills and confidence.  21 hours of structured English 
language activities including classroom lessons and 
performance projects, plus 6 hrs of active session; 
team-building; 3 evening events and 1½ day excursion
per week; full board homestay.

Dates
Length of 
course

Fees

April
Jun
Jul
Aug

Start any Sunday 
between:
25.03–07.04  Easter
17.06–25.08  Summer

1 week
2 weeks
3 weeks
4 weeks 
5 weeks* 

£1035
£1980
£2925
£3870
£4815

*For courses over 5 weeks, please add £945 for each 
additional week

All English - Exam (13-17)
We offer IELTS and Cambridge exam preparation 
courses (CAE and FCE). For FCE and CAE, the 
student takes the exam on site. 21 hours of structured 
learning (11 hrs Exam English, 10 hrs English Skills), 
plus 6 hrs of active session; team-building; 3 evening 
events and 1½ day excursion per week; full board 
homestay.

Dates
Length of 
course

Fees

Jul
Aug

Start any Sunday
between
01.07 – 25.08

1 week
2 weeks
3 weeks
4 weeks 
5 weeks* 

£1035
£1980
£2925
£3870
£4815

CAE/FCE exam fee of £185 not included.
*For courses over 5 weeks, please add £945 for each 
additional week

Parent and Child
Adult: English World (25 hrs) or English World a.m. (15
hrs); half board homestay.  Child (13-17): All English – 
Senior or Exam. Start any date a junior course is 
offered. 

Please enquire for prices and further information.



Arrival and departures

Arrival/departure transfers

Transfers are arranged by Regent on standard dates 
and times. 

All schools 
Standard arrival times: Sundays 10:00-19:00
Standard departure times: Saturdays 12:00-19:00

Airport Destination
London Heathrow All UK schools
London Gatwick All UK schools
Bournemouth Bournemouth
Southampton Bournemouth

Outside standard times a personal taxi service is 
offered at extra cost:

Price Airport School

£130 (one way) Heathrow Stowe

£155 (one way) Gatwick Stowe

£175 (one way) Gatwick Bournemouth

£160 (one way) Heathrow Bournemouth

£87 (one way) Southampton Bournemouth

£45 (one way) Bournemouth Bournemouth

Young Home Tuition (7-17 years)
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton,
Cambridge, Edinburgh, Oxford,

London
London

25 one-to-one hours

1 week £2,620 £2,824

2-3 weeks £2,530 £2,734

4-7 weeks £2,500 £2,704

20 one-to-one hours

1 week £2,200 £2,379

2-3 weeks £2,110 £2,289

4-7 weeks £2,080 £2,259

15 one-to-one hours

1 week £1,780 £1,934

2-3 weeks £1,690 £1,844

4-7 weeks £1,660 £1,814

Includes 15, 20 or 25 hours of lessons; full board 
accommodation in the home of a teacher; three 
special activities a week with all expenses paid and full
immersion in the homestay.

Home Tuition transfers 
(one way)

School Airport / Station Taxi

Bournemouth

Bournemouth
Southampton
Heathrow
Gatwick

£45
£87
£160
£175

Brighton Heathrow
Gatwick

£193
£104

Cambridge 

Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
Luton

£171
£182
£87
£104

Edinburgh Edinburgh £58

London 

Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
City
St Pancras

£109
£120
£131
£115
£76

Oxford 
Heathrow
Gatwick
Luton

£153
£198
£187


