

Stowe School, Buckingham

(Residential 7-12 and 13-17 years)

All English - Senior (13-17)

Our residential All English course is packed full of exciting educational sessions designed to build knowledge, skills and confidence. 21 hours of structured English language activities including classroom lessons and performance projects, plus 6 hrs of active session; team-building; evening events every night; 1½ day excursion per week.

	ngth of urse	Dates	Fees
2 v	veeks	08.07-21.07 22.07-04.08 29.07-11.08	£2630
3 v	veeks	08.07-28.07 22.07-11.08	£3900
4 v	veeks	08.07-04.08	£5170
5 v	veeks	08.07-11.08	£6440

All English - Exam (13-17)

We offer residential IELTS and Cambridge exam preparation courses (CAE and FCE). For FCE and CAE, the student takes the exam on site. 21 hours of structured learning (11 hrs Exam English, 10 hrs English Skills), plus 6 hrs of active session; teambuilding; evening events every night; 1½ day excursion per week.

Length of course	Dates	Fees
2 weeks	08.07-21.07 22.07-04.08 29.07-11.08	£2630
3 weeks	08.07-28.07 22.07-11.08	£3900
4 weeks	08.07-04.08	£5170
5 weeks	08.07-11.08	£6440

CAE/FCE exam fee of £185 not included.

All English - Junior (7-12)

Our residential All English course is packed full of exciting educational sessions designed to give juniors the knowledge, skills and confidence they need. 21 hours of structured learning and activities (English tuition and Performance Project, 6 hrs Active session); team-building; evening events every night; 1½ day excursion per week.

Length of course	Dates	Fees
2 weeks	08.07-21.07 22.07-04.08 29.07-11.08	£2630
3 weeks	08.07-28.07 22.07-11.08	£3900
4 weeks	08.07-04.08	£5170
5 weeks	08.07-11.08	£6440

Scanbrit, Bournemouth

(Homestay 13-17 years)

All English - Senior (13-17)

This homestay course is packed full of exciting educational sessions designed to build knowledge, skills and confidence. 21 hours of structured English language activities including classroom lessons and performance projects, plus 6 hrs of active session; team-building; 3 evening events and 1½ day excursion per week; full board homestay.

	Dates	Length of course	Fees
April Jun Jul Aug	Start any Sunday between: 25.03–07.04 Easter 17.06–25.08 Summer	1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 5 weeks*	£1035 £1980 £2925 £3870 £4815

*For courses over 5 weeks, please add £945 for each additional week

All English - Exam (13-17)

We offer IELTS and Cambridge exam preparation courses (CAE and FCE). For FCE and CAE, the student takes the exam on site. 21 hours of structured learning (11 hrs Exam English, 10 hrs English Skills), plus 6 hrs of active session; team-building; 3 evening events and 1½ day excursion per week; full board homestay.

	Dates	Length of course	Fees
		1 week	£1035
Jul Aug	Start any Sunday between 01.07 – 25.08	2 weeks	£1980
		3 weeks	£2925
		4 weeks	£3870
		5 weeks*	£4815

CAE/FCE exam fee of £185 not included.
*For courses over 5 weeks, please add £945 for each additional week

Parent and Child

Adult: English World (25 hrs) or English World a.m. (15 hrs); half board homestay. Child (13-17): All English – Senior or Exam. Start any date a junior course is offered.

Please enquire for prices and further information.



Arrival and departures

Arrival/departure transfers

Transfers are arranged by Regent on standard dates and times.

All schools

Standard arrival times: Sundays 10:00-19:00 Standard departure times: Saturdays 12:00-19:00

	Airport	Destination
London Heathrow		All UK schools
London Gatwick		All UK schools
	Bournemouth	Bournemouth
Southampton		Bournemouth

	Outside standard times a personal taxi service is offered at extra cost:		
Price	Airport	School	
£130 (one way)	Heathrow	Stowe	
£155 (one way)	Gatwick	Stowe	
£175 (one way)	Gatwick	Bournemouth	
£160 (one way)	Heathrow	Bournemouth	
£87 (one way)	Southampton	Bournemouth	
£45 (one way)	Bournemouth	Bournemouth	

Young Home Tuition (7-17 years) Fees per week

1 ccc pci wcck			
Bournemouth, Brighton, Cambridge, Edinburgh, Oxford, London	London		
25 one-to-one hours			
£2,620	£2,824		
£2,530	£2,734		
£2,500	£2,704		
20 one-to-one hours			
£2,200	£2,379		
£2,110	£2,289		
£2,080	£2,259		
15 one-to-one hours			
£1,780	£1,934		
£1,690	£1,844		
£1,660	£1,814		
	Bournemouth, Brighton, Cambridge, Edinburgh, Oxford, London ne hours £2,620 £2,530 £2,500 ne hours £2,200 £2,110 £2,080 ne hours £1,780 £1,690		

Includes 15, 20 or 25 hours of lessons; full board accommodation in the home of a teacher; three special activities a week with all expenses paid and full immersion in the homestay.

Home Tuition transfers

(one way)

School	Airport / Station	Taxi
Bournemouth	Bournemouth Southampton Heathrow Gatwick	£45 £87 £160 £175
Brighton	Heathrow Gatwick	£193 £104
Cambridge	Heathrow Gatwick Stansted Luton	£171 £182 £87 £104
Edinburgh	Edinburgh	£58
London	Heathrow Gatwick Stansted City St Pancras	£109 £120 £131 £115 £76
Oxford	Heathrow Gatwick Luton	£153 £198 £187